
Smoke Signals. March 25. 1986

Examination Schedule
SPRING SEMESTER, 1985-86 

9 - 15 MAY 1986

8:00 - 10:00 A. M., FRIDAY, 9 MAY

COURSE NUMBER

Writing Fundamentals 002A

English-Foreign Lang. lOlA

Composition lOlB

Composition lOlC

Composition lOlD

Composition lOlE

Composition lOlF

Composition(Batchelor) lOlG

Composition(Batchelor) lOlH

Composition I02A

Composition 102B

Composition 102C

Composition 102D

Composition 102E

Composition 102F

Composition 102G

Composition 102H

Composition 1021

Composition 102J

Composition 102K

Composition 102L

Composition 102M

Composition 102N

Composition (Pridgen) 1020

Composition 102P

Composition (Mulder) 102Q

Composition (Pridgen) 102R

Composition 102S

Adm. Off. Sys. Mgt. 224A

TIME 

9:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

9:30 TT 

2:00 TT 

11:00 MWF 

1:00 MWF 

1:00 MWF 

9:30 TT 

2:00 TT 

8:00 MWF 

8:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

11:00 MWF 

12:00 MWF 

1:00 MWF 

1:00 MWF 

2:00 MW 

2:00 MW 

9:30 TT 

11:00 TT 

11:00 TT 

12:30 TT 

12:30 TT 

2:00 TT 

12:00 MWF 

11:00 MWF

EXAM ROOM 

RMH-AUD. 

RMH 104 

RMH 231 

RMH 231 

RMH-AUD. 

RMH 104 

RMH-AUD. 

RMH 118 

RMH 118 

RMH 124 

RMH 201 

RMH 123 

RMH 204 

RMH 202 

RMH 201 

RMH 202 

RMH 204 

RMH 124 

RMH 201 

RMH 204 

RMH 123 

RMH 124 

RMH 315 

RMH 203 

RMH 123 

RMH 216 

RMH 203 

RMH 123 

RMH 313

PROFESSOR

Shrewsbury, M.

Batchelor

Boyce

Boyce

Shrewsbury, M.

Batchelor

Shrewsbury, M.

Whitaker, E.

Whitaker, E.

Waring

Wolfskin

Davis, J.

Mulder

Pridgen

Wolfskill

Pridgen

Mulder

Waring

Wolfskin

Mulder

Davis, J.

Waring

Nicholson

Pruette

Davis, J

Parker, E.

Pruette

Davis, J.

Eason

COURSE NUMBER TIME EXAM ROOM PROFESSOR

Religion 102D 9:00 MWF RMH 123 Pruette

Religion 102E 11:00 MWF RMH 123 Pruette

Religion 102F 11:00 MWF RMH 124 Whitaker, E.

Religion (Parker,E.) 102G 2:00 MW RMH 204 Paul

Religion(Whitaker, E.) 102H 9:30 TT RMH 118 Simmons

Religion 1021 9:30 TT RMH 201 Parker, E.

Religion (Pruette) 102J 11:00 TT RMH 203 Sexton, W.

Religion (Parker, E.) 102K 11:00 TT RMH 204 Paul

Religion (Whitaker, E.) 102L 2:00 TT RMH 231 Harden

Philosophy (Parker) 201 11:00 MWF RMH 315 Garrison

Adv. Typography 213 2:00 MW HC 111 Paf fe

10: 00 - 12: 00 A. M., SATURDAY, 10 MAY

Accounting 141A 9:00 MWF RMH 201 Ruffin

Accounting 141B 11:00 MWF RMH 303 Wallace, L.

Accounting 141C 1:00 MWF RMH 201 Ruffin

Accounting 142A 9:00 MWF RMH 204 Wallace, D.

Accounting 142B 12:00 MWF RMH 204 Wallace, D.

Accounting 243A 9:00 MWF RMH 303 Wallace, L.

Music 102A 1:00 TT DH 101 Brown

Nutrition for Ath. 106A 9:00 MWF JHC 208 Casmus

Comp.App.-Math/Science 201A 9:30 TT CCH 319 Dewar, P.

1:00 - 3:00 P. M., SATURDAY, 10 MAY

MAKE-UP EXAMINATIONS - Friday and Saturday Conflicts Only - M 124 Wolfskill

8:00 - 10:00 A. M., MONDAY, 12 MAY

Mathematics OOIA 1:00 MTWT CCH 106 Wooten

10:00 - 12 :00 A. M., FRIDAY, 9 MAY
Mathematics (Wooten) 

Mathematics (Wooten)

lOlA

lOlB

9:00

9:30

MWF

TT

CCH 104 

CCH 205

Dewar, P. 

Dewar, J.

Mathematics (Simmons) 

Mathematics (Wooten) 

Mathematics 

Mathematics (Owens) 

Mathematics 

Mathematics

lOlC

lOlD

102A

102B

102C

102D

12:30

2:00

8:00

9:00

1:00

8:00

TT

TT

MWF

MWF

MWF

TT

CCH 112 

CCH 301 

CCH 215 

RMH 201 

CCH-AUD. 

CCH 215

Faile

Harris, J. P.

Harden

Tripp, G.

Shrewsbury, W. 

Harden

COURSE

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

Psychology

NUMBER

201A

201B

201C

206A

TIME 

8:00 MWF 

8:00 MWF 

9:00 MWF 

11:00 MWF

EXAM ROOM 

RMH 124 

RMH 123 

RMH 124 

RMH 124

PROFESSOR

Gosnell

Hawkins

Gosnell

Gosnell

Intro, to Graphic Arts lOlA 9:30 TT RMH 201 Gatewood
Mathematics (Owens) 102E 9:30 TT RMH 201 Tripp, G.

Photography 205A 1:00 MWF HC 111 Gleason
Mathematics 103A 8:00 M-F CCH-AUD. Shrewsbury, W.

Mathematics 103B 11:00 M-F CCH 302 Owens

1:00 - 3:00 P. M., FRIDAY, 9 MAY Mathematics 103C 12:00 M-F CCH 106 Wooten

Mathematics 103D 1:00 M-F CCH 215 Harden

Economics 251A 8:00 MWF RMH 201 Deavours -Mathematics 105A 9:00 MWF CCH 210 Simmons

Economics 251B 9:00 MWF RMH 201 Deavours Mathematics 105B 11:00 MWF CCH 210 Simmons

Economics (Deavours) 251C 12:00 MWF RMH 202 Edwards Mathematics 105C 1:00 MWF CCH 210 Simmons

First Aid/Safety 102A 8:00 MWF RMH 204 Casmus Mathematics 210A 1:00 M-F CCH 302 Owens

First Aid/Safety 102B 11:00 MWF RMH 204 Casmus Mathematics 211A 11:00 M-F CCH-AUD. Shrewsbury, W.

First Aid/Safety 102C 8:00 TT JHC 208 McKee1 Mathematics 212A 11:00 M-F CCH 215 Harden

Offset Methods 233 9:00 MW HC 111 Sowell Mathematics 289A 9:30 TT CCH 210 Simmons

Photography 202A 8:00 TT HC 111 Gleason

3:00 - 5:00 P. M., FRIDAY, 9 MAY

10:00 - 12:00 A. 1 _ M n N D A Y  1 9 M A Y

Comp.Prog. - COBOL II 272A 11:00 MWF MCC 112 Hazelton

Comp.Prog. - BASIC 172 8:00 MWF MCC 112 Hazelton Speech 210A 2:00 MW RMH-AUD. Elliott

Geography 151A 11:00 TT RMH 202 Paul Speech 210B 9:30 TT RMH-AUD. Elliott

Sports Officiating 104A 12:00 MWF RMH 124 Garrison Speech 210C 11:00 TT RMH-AUD. Elliott

Sports Officiating 104B 8:00 TT CCH 215 Dilday Speech 210D 2:00 TT RMH-AUD. Elliott

Sports Officiating 104C 11:00 TT RMH 124 Garrison Typography lllA 11:00 TT HC 111 Paffe

Professional Devel. lOOA 9:00 MW RMH 201 Clark Elem. Presswork 131A 8:00 MW CCH 210 Sowell

Professional Devel. lOOB 2:00 MW RMH 201 Clark B. M. - Elec. Cal. 105B 11:00 T RMH 304 Smith

Professional Devel. lOOC 12:30 TT RMH 201 Clark B. M. - Elec. Cal. 105D 2:00 Th. RMH 304 Smith

8:00-10 :00 A. M., SATURDAY, 10 MAY 1:00 - 3:00 P. M ., MONDAY , 12 MAY

Religion lOlA 8:00 TT RMH 202 Lowe Business Law 281A 1:00 MWF RMH 201 Wallace, L.

Religion 102A 8:00 MWF RMH 216 Taylor, H. Business Law 282A 2:00 MW RMH 201 Wallace, L.

Religion 102B 8:00 MWF RMH 201 Parker, E. Music 172A 9:00 MWF DH 203 Chamblee

Raligion 102C 9:00 MWF RMH 124 Whitaker, E. Prep. Offset 121A 11:00 MW HC 111 MoffItt


